

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ALUTRADE INTERNATIONAL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T GLASS

10 \_\_\_\_\_

9915 201

To: SUNBIZ LLC Page 3 of 5

• .

## 2019-10-11 16:47:45 (GMT) H19000293918 3

18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

i

1

į. -----

.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Same of the Limited Dabili (A Forda	Company as it now appears Limited Liability Company)	on our recy	r <u>ds.</u> )	 	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	ownany were filed on -08/	28/2018	•	anta	ssigned
Florida document number <u>L18000205824</u>		·		and a !	sagaca
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	•			-  -	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limi</u>	ted liability company he	re:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lint	ited Liability Company," the de	reignution "L1	.C" or the ab	breviation "	L L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				·	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	<u>(ESS)</u>			<u>i</u> <u>.</u>	
		····	<u> </u>		<u>~</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			· .		22
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					30
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	stered office address on	our reco	ds. enter	the nam	e of the D
registered agent and/or the new registered office add	ress here:			•	<u>ب</u>
				•	
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u></u>	<u></u>			_ <u>∼</u>
			:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flor	rida street ada	ress		
			Florida		
	<u> </u>	,	Florid¤	71р Сон	le le
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	ed Agent?				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and a accept the obligations of my position as registered a being filed to merely reflect a change in the register company has been notified in writing of this change.	complete performance of igent as provided for in C ed office address, I herel	' my auties, Chapter 60	ana 1 am 5, F.S. Or.	jamuar v . if this de	oun ana cument is
			•	1	
				egistered A	2ent
	If Changing Registered A	gent, Signatu	re of New R		
	If Changing Registered A	gent, <u>Signatu</u>	re of New B		
	If Changing Registered A	gent, <u>Signatu</u>	re of New R		
		gent, <u>Signat</u> u	<u>re 9] New R</u>		•

SUNBIZ LLC	-	2019-10-11 16:47 <sup>-</sup> 45 (GMT) H19000293918 3	18887728108 From: Mike Natar
If amending or removed 1	Authorized Person(s) authorized to from our records:	o manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address</u>	of each person being added
MGR = Mi AMBR = Au	inager ithorized Member	:	
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGK	MALPICA, VOMAIRA COROMOTO	488 NE 18TH ST #4812	
		MIAMI, FL 33132	
		······································	📕 Change
AMBR	GONZALEZ, MARIA	2775 NE 187TH ST	Add
		UNIT 516	E Remove
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Change
			Change
		·	ی: هم م
			Remove
			Change
	······································		Q Add
			Change
		······································	□ Add
			: Remove
			Change
	P	age 2 of 3	
		H19000293918 3	:

SUNBIZ LLC	Page 5 of 5	2019-10-11 16:47 45 (GMT)	18887728108	From: Mike Nataru
D. If amen	ding any other	H19000293918 3 r Information, enter change(s) here:  (Attach additional sheets, if necess	sarv.)	
				-
	;			
			<u> </u>	
			·····	
•				_
<b></b>	~~~			
		· · · ·		_
				<b>19</b>
	·····			
<u></u>				201
			-	900
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<u> </u>			
				မ္ ်-
Note: If	the date inserted	r than the date of filing:(option the date must be specific and earnot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after fil d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this d te on the Department of State's records.	ing.) Fursuant to B ate will not be li	98.0207 (3)(5) sted as the
If the reco (b) The 9	rd specifies a Oth day after	a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.r r the record is filed.	n. on the ear	ller of:
Dated S	EPTEMBER, 26	6TH A 2019		
	<	TENDO HEROLA	1         	
		Signature of a redenber or authorized representative of a ruember		
	YOMAIRA (	COROMOTO MALPICA	; ; 	
		Typed or printed name of signee		
		Barry 2 -62		
		Page 3 of 3		
			,	
		· · · · ·		
			• • •·············	<b>1</b>
		H19000293918 3	1 1	

• •